VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 322 Intellectual Disabilities Training Centers

Item 322 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
State Health Services (43000)	\$35,537,262	\$35,537,262
Inpatient Medical Services (43007)	\$14,688,830	\$14,688,830
State Intellectual Disabilities Training Center Services (43010) Fund Sources:	\$20,848,432	\$20,848,432
General	\$5,238,156	\$5,238,156
Special	\$30,299,106	\$30,299,106